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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 17-18 50 Free
- 1 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAECATCason Wilburn 17   23.72 L F

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRNoah Bowers 17   23.98 L L F

- 3 7/30/2018 2018 LCY NationalsVACYACAugustus Lamb 17   24.21 L F

- 4 7/19/2018 2018 VA TT LC SR ChampionshipsVATIDEDaniel Bannon 18   24.31 L T

- 5 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVATIDETyler Hill 17   24.32 L P

- 6 6/1/2018 2018 PV NCAP June LC MeetVANOVAMatthew Whelan 17   24.39 L P

- 7 7/31/2018 Time Trials - 2018 Speedo JunVALYMatthew Davidson 17   24.40 L F

- 8* 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRHunter Cassady 17   24.48 L P

- 8* 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNPhilip Costin 18   24.48 L F

- 10 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARAYSDylan Eichberg 18   24.60 L L F

Men 17-18 100 Free
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRNoah Bowers 17   50.62 L L F

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAECATCason Wilburn 17   51.48 L F

- 3 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOPhilip Manoff 17   52.10 L F

- 4 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNPhilip Costin 18   52.26 L F

- 5 7/30/2018 2018 LCY NationalsVACYACAugustus Lamb 17   52.93 L S F

- 6 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVATIDEDaniel Bannon 18   53.09 L F

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRHunter Cassady 17   53.17 L F

- 8 7/31/2018 Time Trials - 2018 Speedo JunVALYJohn Michael Gordon 17   53.21 L F

- 9 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNRyan Polino 17   53.31 L L F

- 10 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDNicholas Talati 17   53.44 L P

Men 17-18 200 Free
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRNoah Bowers 17 1:50.92 L F

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAECATCason Wilburn 17 1:54.13 L F

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVANOVAChristopher DallaValle 17 1:54.39 L P

- 4 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOPhilip Manoff 17 1:54.88 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVADain Ripol 17 1:54.99 L F

- 6 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDNicholas Talati 17 1:55.21 L P

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVALYJohn Michael Gordon 17 1:55.39 L P

- 8 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAWACChristopher Kostelni 17 1:55.87 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 1:56.00 L F

- 10 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVA757Evan Lynch 18 1:56.08 L F

Men 17-18 400 Free
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 4:00.51 L F

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOAlexander Wright 18 4:04.16 L F

- 3 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAWACChristopher Kostelni 17 4:04.31 L F

- 4 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVANOVAChristopher DallaValle 17 4:06.05 L P

- 5 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAECATCason Wilburn 17 4:07.66 L P

- 6 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVADain Ripol 17 4:07.76 L P

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 17 4:08.09 L F

- 8 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAQSTSBrennen Doss 18 4:08.19 L P

- 9 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVA757Evan Lynch 17 4:09.77 L F

- 10 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAGATRJacob Lawson 18 4:09.85 L F

Men 17-18 800 Free
- 1 7/31/2018 Time Trials - 2018 Speedo JunVANOVAChristopher DallaValle 17 8:28.87 L F

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOAlexander Wright 18 8:29.14 L F

- 3 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAWACChristopher Kostelni 17 8:29.37 L F

- 4 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAQSTSBrennen Doss 18 8:30.37 L F

- 5 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 8:36.65 L F

- 6 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVAECATCason Wilburn 17 8:38.37 L F

- 7 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 17 8:43.80 L S F

- 8 5/18/2018 2018 HOKI May Day InvitationalVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 8:45.67 L F
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- 9 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDConor Sokolowsky 17 8:52.52 L F

- 10 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACHenry Oberley 18 9:02.06 L F

Men 17-18 1500 Free
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 1716:15.13 L F

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVAWACChristopher Kostelni 1716:20.66 L F

- 3 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAChristopher DallaValle 1716:21.09 L F

- 4 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNBrendan Farrar 1716:47.28 L F

- 5 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAODACHenry Oberley 1816:51.14 L F

- 6 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VALYJohn Michael Gordon 1717:07.76 L F

- 7 5/4/2018 Poseidon Classic 2018VAPSDNSean Hogan 1717:14.01 L F

- 8 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNConnor Doyle 1717:33.90 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 NOVA South Freedom SplashVANOVACole Gvozdas 1717:42.26 L F

- 10 5/18/2018 STAT LC InvitationalVAQSTSJonathan York 1817:44.90 L F

Men 17-18 100 Back
- 1 7/25/2018 2018 Phillips 66 National ChamVAGATRNoah Bowers 17   57.14 L P

- 2 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACCaleb Mauldin 18   57.38 L F

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18   58.12 L L F

- 4 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAHOKIForest Webb 17   58.47 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNNathan Wakefield 17   58.53 L F

- 6 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNRyan Polino 17   58.73 L F

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVALYMatthew Davidson 17   58.89 L P

- 8 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVALYJohn Michael Gordon 17   59.18 L P

- 9 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAZachary Cram 17   59.22 L T

- 10 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAPatrick Madden 17   59.84 L F

Men 17-18 200 Back
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRNoah Bowers 17 2:03.25 L F

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 17 2:05.84 L F

- 3 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 2:06.17 L F

- 4 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACCaleb Mauldin 18 2:06.44 L P

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAZachary Cram 17 2:06.70 L P

- 6 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVALYJohn Michael Gordon 17 2:06.74 L P

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18 2:07.84 L P

- 8 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAHOKIForest Webb 17 2:07.98 L P

- 9 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOAlexander Wright 18 2:08.50 L F

- 10 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVALYMatthew Davidson 17 2:08.57 L P

Men 17-18 100 Breast
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 1:05.43 L F

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVATIDEKyle Demers 17 1:05.87 L P

- 3 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVA757Flynn Crisci 17 1:07.47 L P

- 4 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVASTATNathaniel Wilson 18 1:07.73 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNAdam Kerr 17 1:07.94 L P

- 6 7/30/2018 2018 LCY NationalsVACYACAugustus Lamb 17 1:08.23 L P

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRJason Hamilton 18 1:08.42 L F

- 8 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARAYSDylan Eichberg 18 1:08.75 L P

- 9* 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18 1:08.84 L P

- 9* 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVANicholas Viers 17 1:08.84 L T

Men 17-18 200 Breast
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 2:22.90 L P

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18 2:24.71 L F

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNAdam Kerr 17 2:24.83 L P

- 4 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDConor Sokolowsky 17 2:25.69 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 Speedo Junior NationalsVATIDEKyle Demers 17 2:26.77 L P

- 6 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNPhilip Costin 18 2:27.33 L F



Licensed To: Virginia Swimming - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   8/29/2018  Page 3

Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVANicholas Viers 17 2:28.75 L P

- 8 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASTATJohn Sheehan 17 2:28.90 L F

- 9 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVASTATNathaniel Wilson 18 2:29.59 L F

- 10 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRJason Hamilton 18 2:30.63 L F

Men 17-18 100 Fly
- 1 7/25/2018 2018 Phillips 66 National ChamVAGATRNoah Bowers 17   53.84 L P

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOPhilip Manoff 17   54.61 L P

- 3 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVAECATCason Wilburn 17   55.23 L F

- 4 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACCaleb Mauldin 18   56.39 L P

- 5 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDNicholas Talati 17   56.50 L F

- 6 1/13/2018 NOVA LC Winter InvitationalVANOVAMatthew Whelan 17   56.89 L P

- 7 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVATIDEDaniel Bannon 18   56.98 L F

- 8 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRJoel Giraudeau 18   57.03 L F

- 9 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAZachary Cram 17   57.13 L F

- 10 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNNathan Wakefield 17   57.42 L P

Men 17-18 200 Fly
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRNoah Bowers 17 1:59.85 L F

- 2 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOPhilip Manoff 17 2:01.51 L F

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 2:01.80 L F

- 4 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRJoel Giraudeau 18 2:03.54 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 Time Trials - 2018 Speedo JunVANOVAChristopher DallaValle 17 2:04.22 L F

- 6 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-HOAlexander Wright 18 2:05.30 L F

- 7 6/21/2018 2018 FL Bolles School Sharks TYRVAODACCaleb Mauldin 18 2:05.42 L F

- 8 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDNicholas Talati 17 2:05.86 L F

- 9 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 2:06.54 L F

- 10 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVACole Gvozdas 18 2:06.62 L F

Men 17-18 200 IM
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 2:04.50 L F

- 2 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 2:06.89 L F

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18 2:07.17 L F

- 4 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVADain Ripol 17 2:08.44 L P

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 17 2:08.52 L T

- 6 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRJoel Giraudeau 18 2:09.04 L F

- 7 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNAdam Kerr 17 2:10.05 L P

- 8 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVACGBDNicholas Talati 17 2:10.18 L P

- 9 8/2/2018 2018 VA USA Swimming Futures CVAECATCason Wilburn 17 2:10.44 L P

- 10 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNNathan Wakefield 17 2:11.37 L P

Men 17-18 400 IM
- 1 7/31/2018 2018 TYR ISCA Summer Senior ChampionshipsVAGATRKeith Myburgh 18 4:21.16 L F

- 2 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAZachary Cram 17 4:32.71 L P

- 3 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVADain Ripol 17 4:32.98 L P

- 4 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVANOVAPatrick Madden 17 4:33.07 L F

- 5 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNSean Hogan 18 4:34.23 L F

- 6 7/31/2018 2018 NCSA Summer Swimming ChampionshipsVAPSDNAdam Kerr 17 4:35.34 L F

- 7 5/18/2018 2018 NC NCAC Meet on the HillVACAVRobert Giller 18 4:35.99 L F

- 8 5/4/2018 2018 TIDE Wipe Out Speedo ChallengeVAECATCason Wilburn 17 4:37.09 L F

- 9 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAGATRJacob Lawson 18 4:39.72 L F

- 10 7/19/2018 2018 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVANicholas Viers 17 4:40.89 L F


